
Pure Storage Texas DIR - DIR-TSO-4331

Vendor Name Vendor ID HUB Type Contact Name Email Address Phone/Fax Address

Accudata Systems, LLC 1760025821800 Non HUB
Amy Drury and
Craig Gaines

ADrury@accudatasystems.com
cgaines@accudatasystems.com

Phone: 281-897-5000
10713 WEST SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY NORTH, SUITE 600
HOUSTON TX, 77064

CDW Government LLC 1364230110800 Non HUB
Peter McGee and
Ryan Harris

petmcge@cdwg.com
ryaharr@cdw.com

Phone: 877-765-2940
230 North Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL, 60061

Centre Technologies, Inc. 1510609177800 Non HUB Ben Martin bmartin@centretechnologies.com Phone: 832-646-5310 16801 Greenspoint Park Drive, Ste 200, Houston, TX 77060

Cloud Ingenuity LLC. 1812617971400
HUB Woman

Owned
Charlie Bollom cbollom@cloudingenuity.com Phone: 972-532-3187

4100 INTERNATIONAL PKWY #1100 CARROLLTON, TX 75007-
1971 USA

CSI Leasing 1730982450000 Leasing Mark Crain Mark.Crain@csileasing.com
Phone: 281-772-4850
Cell: 281-772-4850

12211 Parc Crest Dr., Stafford, TX  77477

Freeit Data Solutions, Inc. 1272209002900 Woman Owned Dulari Christieson dulari@freeitdata.com
Phone: 408-398-6640

1214 W 6th Street Ste. 210, Austin, TX, 78703
Fax: 866-895-7363

General Datatech, L.P. (GDT) 1752756261900 Non HUB Kurt Nordquist kurt.nordquist@gdt.com Phone: 832-714-3104 999 Metromedia Place, Dallas, TX 75247

Great South Texas Corporation
dba Computer Solutions

1942650013800 HUB Tony Coleman
tcoleman@comsoltx.com

Phone: 210-369-0320 14410 Wurzbach Parkway, Suite 175, San Antonio, Texas  78216

Insight Public Sector, Inc. 1363949000500 Non Hub Pam Potter SLEDcontracts@insight.com Phone: 480-366-7027 6820 S. Harl Avenue, Tempe, AZ  85283

Mainline Information Systems, Inc. 1592960721400 Non HUB Andrew Van Winkle avw@mainline.com Phone: 512-584-6441 1700 Summit Lake Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32317

Mark III Systems - Government
Solutions, LLC

1834682297800
HUB Woman

Owned
Chris Bogan and
Edgar Romero

bogan@markiiisys.com Phone: 214-494-9331 3600 S. Gessner Rd Suite 170 Houston, TX 77063
edgar.romero@markiiisys.com Phone: 713-664-9850

Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. 1320030329800 Non HUB Kristi Matsunaga KMatsunaga@netsync.com Phone: 469-557-2869 2500 West Loop South, Suite 410, Houston TX 77027

Porter Burgess Company dba Flair
Data Systems

1750995208500 Non HUB Larissa Perez dir@flairdata.com Phone: 214-445-3525 2805 N Dallas Parkway, Suite 240, Plano, TX 75093

Presidio Networked Solutions
Group, LLC

1760515249906 Non HUB Bob Daughrity bdaughrity@presidio.com
Phone: 512-795-7106

1955 Lakeway Drive, Suite 220, Lewisville, TX, 75057
Fax: 512-795-8844

Red River Technology LLC 10204833411 Non HUB Phill Wieser Texas.DIR@redriver.com Phone: 703-880-9753 21 Water St., Suite 500, Claremont, NH 03743

Red8, LLC 1832762126600 Non HUB Michelle Rauso michelle@red8.com Phone: 714-939-2314 611 Anton Blvd., Suite 700, Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Sequel Data Systems, Inc. 1742678386000 Non HUB Jonathan Clifton
jonathan.clifton@sequeldata.com Phone: 512-918-8841

11824 Jollyville Road, Ste. 400, Austin, TX, 78759
Fax: 512-918-8843

SHI Governement Solutions, Inc 1223695478500 Texas Team SHI texas@shi.com
Phone: 800-870-6079

1301 South MoPac Expressway, Austin, TX 78746
Fax: 512-732-0232

Soccour, LLC dba Soccour
Solutions

1752962122300 Non HUB Lisa Mehl
lmehl@soccour.com

Phone: 940-367-3312 2745 Dallas Parkway Ste 450, Plano, TX 75093

Thomas Gallaway Corporation dba
Technologent

1043589773000 Non HUB Greg Hoffman  greg.hoffman@technologent.com Phone: 303-606-7618 100 Spectrum Center Drive #700 Irvine, CA 92618

World Wide Technology, LLC 1431912895600 Non HUB Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com Phone: 314-995-6103 1 World Wide Way, St. Louis, MO 63146

Asian Pacific
American

Female


